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2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: 13-19 Meisjespaar All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC
1 317 - Sydney Padios/ USA USA RN
Willow Noble DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score
2 308 - LianaBruch/ KSV GER RN
Emilia Braham Baunatal DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score
3 301 - Chloe Fiore /Maeve Oakville CAN RN
Doherty Gymnastics DIFF
Club ART
EXEC
PEN
Score
4 32 - Marit Wild Gym BEL RN
Vanryckeghem / DIFF
Fleur Feyaerts ART
EXEC
PEN
Score
5 3m - Jill Collaer / Anouk  Wild Gym BEL RN
Wouters DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN

Score

Balans

2
1170
8.550
17.600
0.000
27.320

B
0.830
8.300

17.400
0.000
26.530

4
0.910
8.350

16.900
0.300

25.860

5
0.880
8.500

16.400
0.600
25180

1
1140
8.700
17.600
0.000
27.440

Tempo

1100
8.800
17.500
0.000

27.400

0.910
8.500
17.500
0.000
26.910

1.000
8.500
16.200
0.000
25.700

0.650

8.450

17.200
0.000
26.300

0.e00

7.550
14.900

1.000
22.050

Total

54.720

53.440

51.560

51.480

49.490
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PRO GYMNASTICS Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications
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F/AC

Results: 13-12 Jongenspaar All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
1 318 - Yaroslav USA USA RN 1 1
Ossolodkov / DIFF 1.200 1100
Vsevolod ART 8.850 8.700
Ossolodkov EXEC  18.300 18.600
PEN 0.800 0.500
Score  27.550 27.900 55.450
2 303 - Emiel Hebbrecht/ OTM Gent BEL Rn 2 2
Karsten Buyse DIFF 1.200 0.990
ART 8.700 8.500
EXEC 17.800 17.000
PEN 0.500 0.500
Score  27.200 25.990 53.190
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a

Results: 13-19 Mixed paar All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
1 319 - Hailee Wong/ USA USA RN 1 1
Andrew Castro DIFF 1.200 0.960
ART 8.950 8.800
EXEC 17.300 17.300
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.450 27.060 54.510
2 315 - Oleksandra Ukraine UKR RN 2 3
Koreniuk / Mykyta DIFF  0.880 0.650
Kryvytskyi ART 8.650 7.900
EXEC 17.300 16.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.830 25.350 52.180
3 304 - Ella-Louise Sem / OTM Gent BEL RN 3 2
Ben De Veirman DIFF 1.020 0.750
ART 8.350 8.600
EXEC 15.500 16.500
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score  23.970 25.850 49.820
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Results: 13-12 Meisjesgroep All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
1 320 - Lily Eisenberg / USA USA RN 3 1
Cecelia Shadrick / DIFF 1160 1100
Catherine Lacy ART 8.650 8.850
EXEC 17.500 17.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.310 27.750 55.060
2 321 - Ayla Vargas/ USA USA Rn 1 4
Hannah Davis / DIFF 1.200 1.090
Gabriella Vathy ART 8.500 8.500
EXEC 17.800 16.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.500 26.390 53.890
3 3213 - EllaBen Salem/ Wild Gym BEL RN 5 2
Feline Van Beersel / DIFF 1.000 0.830
Sylke Depoorter ART 8.350 8.450
EXEC 17.300 17.300
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.650 26.580 53.230
4 316 - Liza Van Ambitious BEL RN 4 7
Wassenhove / Pro DIFF 1.040 0.920
Renee Riské / Lies Gymnastics ART 8.600 8.600
Bastiaensen EXEC  17.400 16.600
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.040 26.120 53.160
5 34 - Jutta Degroote / Wild Gym BEL RN 6 3
Lena Aerts / Lotte DIFF  0.800 0.640
Veuchelen ART 8.250 8.250
EXEC  17.200 17.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.250 26.390 52.640
6 309 - AnnaReid/Ava Dynamic GBR Rn 7 6
Murray / Rhea Gymnastics DIFF 0.900 0.870
Scholey academy ART 8.200 8.500
EXEC 16.900 16.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.000 26.270 52.270
7 307 - Millie Bockstal / KT Aalst  BEL RN 9 8
Eline DIFF 0.870 0.540
Vandenberghe / ART 8200 8.200
Flore Vaeyens EXEC  16.700 17.200
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25770 25.940 51.710
8 306 - Ona D'haeyer/ OTM Gent BEL Rn 2 12
Lotte Van DIFF 1.200 0.830
Overmeeren / ART  8.950 8.400
Farah Douidah EXEC  17.300 14.700
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.450 23.930 51.380
9 302 - Ella Fedoration / Oakville CAN Rn 8 n
Juliana Summers/ Gymnastics DIFF 0.960 0.930
Aleksandra Pioun Club ART 8.500 8.200
EXEC 16.800 16.100
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 25960 25.230 51.190
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Results: 13-12 Meisjesgroep All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
10 305 - Lucie Dhanens/ OTM Gent BEL RN 10 10
Hannele DIFF 0.780 0.540
Mdergacoje Buck ART 7.700 8.450
EXEC 15.700 16.700
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 24180 25.690 49.870
1 300 - Estée Byosiere/Bo Turnclub BEL Rn n 5
Bertin /Jeanne Van  Athena DIFF 1140 0.980
Puymbroeck ART 7.750 8.500
EXEC 15.300 16.800
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score  23.290 26.280 49,570
12 310 - Fien Schippers / Gymclub BEL RN 12 9
Jitse Devriendt / VGL Niel DIFF 0.570 0.470
Elise Ruyters ART 7.500 8.150
EXEC 15.800 17.100
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score 23270 25.720 48.990
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