

Results: 13-19 Meisjespaar All Around

Rn	Nr.	TeamName(s)	Club	NOC	Balans	Tempo	Total
1	317	- Sydney Padios / Willow Noble	USA	USA	Rn	2	1
					DIFF	1.170	1.100
					ART	8.550	8.800
					EXEC	17.600	17.500
					PEN	0.000	0.000
					Score	27.320	27.400
2	308	- Liana Bruch / Emilia Braham	KSV Baunatal	GER	Rn	3	2
					DIFF	0.830	0.910
					ART	8.300	8.500
					EXEC	17.400	17.500
					PEN	0.000	0.000
					Score	26.530	26.910
3	301	- Chloe Fiore / Maeve Doherty	Oakville Gymnastics Club	CAN	Rn	4	4
					DIFF	0.910	1.000
					ART	8.350	8.500
					EXEC	16.900	16.200
					PEN	0.300	0.000
					Score	25.860	25.700
4	312	- Marit Vanryckeghem / Fleur Feyaerts	Wild Gym	BEL	Rn	5	3
					DIFF	0.880	0.650
					ART	8.500	8.450
					EXEC	16.400	17.200
					PEN	0.600	0.000
					Score	25.180	26.300
5	311	- Jill Collaer / Anouk Wouters	Wild Gym	BEL	Rn	1	5
					DIFF	1.140	0.600
					ART	8.700	7.550
					EXEC	17.600	14.900
					PEN	0.000	1.000
					Score	27.440	22.050

Results: 13-19 Jongenspaar All Around

Rn	Nr.	TeamName(s)	Club	NOC	Balans		Tempo	Total
1	318	- Yaroslav Ossolodkov / Vsevolod Ossolodkov	USA	USA	Rn	1	1	55.450
					DIFF	1.200	1.100	
					ART	8.850	8.700	
					EXEC	18.300	18.600	
					PEN	0.800	0.500	
					Score	27.550	27.900	
2	303	- Emiel Hebbrecht / Karsten Buyse	OTM Gent	BEL	Rn	2	2	53.190
					DIFF	1.200	0.990	
					ART	8.700	8.500	
					EXEC	17.800	17.000	
					PEN	0.500	0.500	
					Score	27.200	25.990	

Results: 13-19 Mixed paar All Around

Rn	Nr.	TeamName(s)	Club	NOC	Balans		Tempo	Total
1	319	- Hailee Wong / Andrew Castro	USA	USA	Rn	1	1	54.510
					DIFF	1.200	0.960	
					ART	8.950	8.800	
					EXEC	17.300	17.300	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	27.450	27.060	
2	315	- Oleksandra Koreniuk / Mykyta Kryvytskyi	Ukraine	UKR	Rn	2	3	52.180
					DIFF	0.880	0.650	
					ART	8.650	7.900	
					EXEC	17.300	16.800	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	26.830	25.350	
3	304	- Ella-Louise Sem / Ben De Veirman	OTM Gent	BEL	Rn	3	2	49.820
					DIFF	1.020	0.750	
					ART	8.350	8.600	
					EXEC	15.500	16.500	
					PEN	0.900	0.000	
					Score	23.970	25.850	

Results: 13-19 Meisjesgroep All Around

Rn	Nr.	TeamName(s)	Club	NOC	Balans	Tempo	Total	
1	320	- Lily Eisenberg / Cecelia Shadrick / Catherine Lacy	USA	USA	Rn	3	1	55.060
					DIFF	1.160	1.100	
					ART	8.650	8.850	
					EXEC	17.500	17.800	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	27.310	27.750	
2	321	- Ayla Vargas / Hannah Davis / Gabriella Vathy	USA	USA	Rn	1	4	53.890
					DIFF	1.200	1.090	
					ART	8.500	8.500	
					EXEC	17.800	16.800	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	27.500	26.390	
3	313	- Ella Ben Salem / Feline Van Beersel / Sylke Depoorter	Wild Gym	BEL	Rn	5	2	53.230
					DIFF	1.000	0.830	
					ART	8.350	8.450	
					EXEC	17.300	17.300	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	26.650	26.580	
4	316	- Liza Van Wassenhove / Renee Riské / Lies Bastiaensen	Ambitious Pro Gymnastics	BEL	Rn	4	7	53.160
					DIFF	1.040	0.920	
					ART	8.600	8.600	
					EXEC	17.400	16.600	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	27.040	26.120	
5	314	- Jutta Degroote / Lena Aerts / Lotte Veuchelen	Wild Gym	BEL	Rn	6	3	52.640
					DIFF	0.800	0.640	
					ART	8.250	8.250	
					EXEC	17.200	17.500	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	26.250	26.390	
6	309	- Anna Reid / Ava Murray / Rhea Scholey	Dynamic Gymnastics academy	GBR	Rn	7	6	52.270
					DIFF	0.900	0.870	
					ART	8.200	8.500	
					EXEC	16.900	16.900	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	26.000	26.270	
7	307	- Millie Bockstal / Eline Vandenberghe / Flore Vaeyens	KT Aalst	BEL	Rn	9	8	51.710
					DIFF	0.870	0.540	
					ART	8.200	8.200	
					EXEC	16.700	17.200	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	25.770	25.940	
8	306	- Ona D'haeyer / Lotte Van Overmeeren / Farah Doudah	OTM Gent	BEL	Rn	2	12	51.380
					DIFF	1.200	0.830	
					ART	8.950	8.400	
					EXEC	17.300	14.700	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	27.450	23.930	
9	302	- Ella Fedoration / Juliana Summers / Aleksandra Pioun	Oakville Gymnastics Club	CAN	Rn	8	11	51.190
					DIFF	0.960	0.930	
					ART	8.500	8.200	
					EXEC	16.800	16.100	
					PEN	0.300	0.000	
					Score	25.960	25.230	

Results: 13-19 Meisjesgroep All Around

Rn	Nr.	TeamName(s)	Club	NOC	Balans		Tempo	Total
10	305	- Lucie Dhanens / Hannele Mazgeer / De Buck	OTM Gent	BEL	Rn	10	10	49.870
					DIFF	0.780	0.540	
					ART	7.700	8.450	
					EXEC	15.700	16.700	
					PEN	0.000	0.000	
					Score	24.180	25.690	
11	300	- Estée Byosiere / Bo Bertin / Jeanne Van Puymbroeck	Turnclub Athena	BEL	Rn	11	5	49.570
					DIFF	1.140	0.980	
					ART	7.750	8.500	
					EXEC	15.300	16.800	
					PEN	0.900	0.000	
					Score	23.290	26.280	
12	310	- Fien Schippers / Jitse Devriendt / Elise Ruyters	Gymclub VGL Niel	BEL	Rn	12	9	48.990
					DIFF	0.570	0.470	
					ART	7.500	8.150	
					EXEC	15.800	17.100	
					PEN	0.600	0.000	
					Score	23.270	25.720	